
Senoia, GA   AMA    Short Track    Results       3-29-2025

AFT  SINGLES

Qualifying

1  79 Dalton Gauthier Pine Grove, PA KTM 17.822 16  15 Justin Anselmi Lodi, CA KTM 18.197
2  59 Tom Drane Forbes, NSW, Austrlia Yam 17.871 17  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam 18.238
3 105 Ethan Kitchen Marlette, MI Yam 17.927 18  43 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH Hsq 18.259
4  63 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN Hon 17.928 19 101 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH Hon 18.259
5  26 Aidan RoosEvans O'Fallon, IL Yam 17.937 20  28 Landen Kawczak Feura Bush, NY KTM 18.295
6  83 Brandon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM 17.946 21  56 Jordan Jean Midland, MI Yam 18.298
7  70 Declan Bender Cooksville, IL Hsq 17.986 22  57 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH Hon 18.307
8  31 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA KTM 17.987 23 225 Tyler Cunningham Coatesville, PA KTM 18.347
9  65 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA Hsq 18.014 24  40 Olin Kissler Castle Rock, WA KTM 18.366
10  88 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL Hon 18.015 25  23 Aidan Brown Walton, KY Hon 18.401
11  21 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN Hon 18.025 26 249 Skyler Sentell Mayville, MI KTM 18.535
12  13 Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI KTM 18.052 27  42 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL Hon 18.570
13  75 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA Hon 18.138 28 252 Dylan Cunningham Coatesville, PA KTM 18.579
14  55 Tyler Raggio Effingham, IL KTM 18.147 29 113 Eli Sauls Winder, GA Hon 18.634
15  94 Ryan Wells Albion, NY G-G 18.191  49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA Hsq no time

Heat   1 Heat   2

1  79 Dalton Gauthier Pine Grove, PA KTM 2:26.709 1  83 Brandon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM 2:26.185

2  26 Aidan RoosEvans O'Fallon, IL Yam 2  55 Tyler Raggio Effingham, IL KTM
3  21 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN Hon 3  63 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN Hon
4  70 Declan Bender Cooksville, IL Hsq 4  59 Tom Drane Forbes, NSW, Austrlia Yam
5  75 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA Hon 5  88 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL Hon
6  65 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA Hsq 6  31 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA KTM
7  56 Jordan Jean Midland, MI Yam 7  13 Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI KTM
8 105 Ethan Kitchen Marlette, MI Yam 8  15 Justin Anselmi Lodi, CA KTM
9  94 Ryan Wells Albion, NY G-G 9  57 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH Hon
10  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam 10  28 Landen Kawczak Feura Bush, NY KTM
11  23 Aidan Brown Walton, KY Hon 11  40 Olin Kissler Castle Rock, WA KTM
12 101 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH Hon 12  43 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH Hsq
13 225 Tyler Cunningham Coatesville, PA KTM 13 249 Skyler Sentell Mayville, MI KTM
14  42 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL Hon 14 252 Dylan Cunningham Coatesville, PA KTM
15 113 Eli Sauls Winder, GA Hon

Last Chance  Qualifier Challenge

1  13 Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI KTM 2:27.764 1  26 Aidan RoosEvans O'Fallon, IL Yam 1:45.628

2 105 Ethan Kitchen Marlette, MI Yam 2  55 Tyler Raggio Effingham, IL KTM
3  56 Jordan Jean Midland, MI Yam 3  83 Brandon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM FELL
4  15 Justin Anselmi Lodi, CA KTM 4  79 Dalton Gauthier Pine Grove, PA KTM FELL
5  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam
6  57 Ian Wolfe Mansfield, OH Hon
7  94 Ryan Wells Albion, NY G-G
8  28 Landen Kawczak Feura Bush, NY KTM
9  40 Olin Kissler Castle Rock, WA KTM
10  23 Aidan Brown Walton, KY Hon
11  42 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL Hon
12 101 Kaleb Martin Butler, OH Hon
13  43 Jacob Vanderkooi Mount Gilead, OH Hsq
14 249 Skyler Sentell Mayville, MI KTM
15 225 Tyler Cunningham Coatesville, PA KTM
16 252 Dylan Cunningham Coatesville, PA KTM

113 Eli Sauls Winder, GA Hon DNS

AFT  Singles   MAIN

1  88 Chase Saathoff Hillsboro, IL Hon 6:53.248

2  59 Tom Drane Forbes, NSW, Austrlia Yam
3  65 Evan Renshaw Kinzers, PA Hsq
4  26 Aidan RoosEvans O'Fallon, IL Yam
5  21 Trevor Brunner Aurora, IN Hon
6  70 Declan Bender Cooksville, IL Hsq
7  63 Jared Lowe Guilford, IN Hon
8  55 Tyler Raggio Effingham, IL KTM
9  31 Evan Kelleher Raynham, MA KTM
10  24 Hunter Bauer Niagara Falls, Ont, Canada Yam prov
11  75 Tarren Santero Petaluma, CA Hon
12  15 Justin Anselmi Lodi, CA KTM
13 105 Ethan Kitchen Marlette, MI Yam
14  13 Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI KTM
15  56 Jordan Jean Midland, MI Yam

 83 Brandon Pfanders Bethlehem, PA KTM DNS
 79 Dalton Gauthier Pine Grove, PA KTM DNS
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AMERICAN  V-TWINS

Qualifying Heat

1  99 Bubba Boswell Nashville, TN H-D 18.674 1  68 Robert Lewis Tarboro, NC H-D 1:57.915

2  68 Robert Lewis Tarboro, NC H-D 18.970 2 222 Joe Houston Conover, NC H-D
3 222 Joe Houston Conover, NC H-D 19.020 3  99 Bubba Boswell Nashville, TN H-D
4  13 Chris Boone Goodlettsville, TN H-D 19.081 4  51 Adam Holmes Ironton, OH H-D
5  20 Tyler Abney Xenia, OH H-D 19.382 5   4 Alex Childs Chamblee, GA H-D
6 100 Josh McDonald Lascassas, TN H-D 19.385 6  20 Tyler Abney Xenia, OH H-D
7  51 Adam Holmes Ironton, OH H-D 19.410 7  13 Chris Boone Goodlettsville, TN H-D
8 711 Brandon Earl Voorheesville, NY H-D 19.511 8 711 Brandon Earl Voorheesville, NY H-D
9   4 Alex Childs Chamblee, GA H-D 19.558 9  88 Jonathan Day Murfreesboro, TN H-D
10  88 Jonathan Day Murfreesboro, TN H-D 19.592 10 100 Josh McDonald Lascassas, TN H-D
11 700 Brian Day Murfreesboro, TN H-D 19.812 11 700 Brian Day Murfreesboro, TN H-D

 50 Gabriel Vanscyoc White House, TN H-D no time

American  V-Twins   MAIN

1  68 Robert Lewis Tarboro, NC H-D 2:32.040

2 222 Joe Houston Conover, NC H-D
3  99 Bubba Boswell Nashville, TN H-D
4  13 Chris Boone Goodlettsville, TN H-D
5  51 Adam Holmes Ironton, OH H-D
6 100 Josh McDonald Lascassas, TN H-D
7   4 Alex Childs Chamblee, GA H-D
8  20 Tyler Abney Xenia, OH H-D
9 711 Brandon Earl Voorheesville, NY H-D
10  88 Jonathan Day Murfreesboro, TN H-D
11 700 Brian Day Murfreesboro, TN H-D

AFT  SUPERTWINS

Qualifying

1   3 Briar Bauman Salinas, CA H-D 17.692 11  14 Logan McGrane Gap, PA KTM 18.153
2  32 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL Yam 17.809 12  25 Ben Lowe Holly, MI Yam 18.164
3  20 Jarod Vanderkooi Edison, OH KTM 17.856 13  19 James Ott Simi Valley, CA Yam 18.192
4  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM 17.908 14  66 Logan Eisenhard Barto, PA Kaw 18.218
5  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D 18.036 15  34 Cameron Smith Coatesville, PA Yam 18.273
6  48 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN Hon 18.063 16 911 Henry Wiles Winn, MI Kaw 18.281
7  92 Brandon Price White Hall, MD Yam 18.077 17  18 Max Whale Coondoo, QLD, Australia R-E 18.317
8  62 Dan Bromley Warrington, PA Suz 18.077 18  29 Billy Ross Flint, MI Kaw 18.321
9  91 Justin Jones Holley, NY KTM 18.101 19  11 Daniel Poole Gaffney, SC Kaw 18.403
10  96 Cody Johncox Attica, NY Yam 18.107 20  27 Wyatt Vaughn Standish, MI Kaw 18.673

Heat   1 Heat   2

1  20 Jarod Vanderkooi Edison, OH KTM 2:26.488 1  32 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL Yam 2:27.427

2  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D 2  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM
3  19 James Ott Simi Valley, CA Yam 3  48 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN Hon
4  91 Justin Jones Holley, NY KTM 4 911 Henry Wiles Winn, MI Kaw
5   3 Briar Bauman Salinas, CA H-D 5  25 Ben Lowe Holly, MI Yam
6  92 Brandon Price White Hall, MD Yam 6  62 Dan Bromley Warrington, PA Suz
7  18 Max Whale Coondoo, QLD, Australia R-E 7  29 Billy Ross Flint, MI Kaw
8  14 Logan McGrane Gap, PA KTM 8  96 Cody Johncox Attica, NY Yam
9  34 Cameron Smith Coatesville, PA Yam 9  66 Logan Eisenhard Barto, PA Kaw
10  11 Daniel Poole Gaffney, SC Kaw 10  27 Wyatt Vaughn Standish, MI Kaw

Last Chance  Qualifier Challenge

1  29 Billy Ross Flint, MI Kaw 2:27.310 1  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM 1:13.957

2  18 Max Whale Coondoo, QLD, Australia R-E 2  32 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL Yam
3  34 Cameron Smith Coatesville, PA Yam 3  20 Jarod Vanderkooi Edison, OH KTM
4  14 Logan McGrane Gap, PA KTM 4  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D
5  96 Cody Johncox Attica, NY Yam
6  66 Logan Eisenhard Barto, PA Kaw
7  27 Wyatt Vaughn Standish, MI Kaw
8  11 Daniel Poole Gaffney, SC Kaw
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AFT  SuperTwins   MAIN

1   3 Briar Bauman Salinas, CA H-D 8:42.011

2  44 Brandon Robinson Oxford, PA H-D
3  32 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL Yam
4  67 Davis Fisher Warren, OR KTM
5  20 Jarod Vanderkooi Edison, OH KTM
6  48 Trent Lowe Guilford, IN Hon
7  19 James Ott Simi Valley, CA Yam
8  62 Dan Bromley Warrington, PA Suz
9  92 Brandon Price White Hall, MD Yam
10  18 Max Whale Coondoo, QLD, Australia R-E
11  25 Ben Lowe Holly, MI Yam
12  91 Justin Jones Holley, NY KTM
13  14 Logan McGrane Gap, PA KTM
14  34 Cameron Smith Coatesville, PA Yam
15  11 Daniel Poole Gaffney, SC Kaw prov
16  29 Billy Ross Flint, MI Kaw DNF
17 911 Henry Wiles Winn, MI Kaw DNF


